licit a share of your j

L;olliplete fresh and neat. Y

¦j- will also carry a sm

LlllC :: lint of hardware..,
*

“ Store on Van Ronsselaer str

mtttHtmmtttwtf south of McCoy ’ Bbank buildihg’

WARNER * SHEAD.

GREAT SPEAR HEAP CONTESI

CHEW

mS*

HG%
SAVE THE TACS.

Om Hundred and Seventy-Three Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty Dollars,

$173,250.00
In valuable Presents to be Clven Away In Return for

SPEAR HEAD TAGS.

t ,1 ss stem winding edgjn gold watches sw,eeo oo

6,776 FWENCH OPERA GLASSES, MOROCCO BODY,
BLACK ENAMEL TRIMMINGS, GUARANTEEb ACHROMATIC... W

23,100 IMPORTED GERMAN. BUCKBORN HANDLE, FOUR BLADED